
B2 2025

CAREGIVER PROFESSIONALE

BUDGET

90.000,00 €     

POSIZIONE 

GRADUATORIA

CODICE 

UTENTE
BENEFICIARIO (COGNOME e NOME) CODICE FISCALE INDIRIZZO COMUNE

PRIORITA'  

(1/2) - MOTIVO 

ESCLUSIONE

AZIONE ISEE  

IMPORTO 

MENSILE 

EROGABILE

TOTALE

1 17 SARONNO 1 A2 4.691,07 €          500,00 €              6.000,00 €          84.000,00 €     

2 18 CARONNO P.LLA 1 A2 7.041,33 €          500,00 €              500,00 €             83.500,00 €     

3 15 SARONNO 1 A2 7.042,00 €          500,00 €              6.000,00 €          77.500,00 €     

4 10 SARONNO 1 A2 9.229,73 €          350,00 €              4.200,00 €          73.300,00 €     

5 16 SARONNO 1 A2 9.927,33 €          175,00 €              2.100,00 €          71.200,00 €     

6 14 SARONNO 1 A2 10.228,27 €        350,00 €              4.200,00 €          67.000,00 €     

7 7 CARONNO P.LLA 1 A2 13.404,53 €        250,00 €              3.000,00 €          64.000,00 €     

8 5 SARONNO 1 A2 14.077,33 €        250,00 €              3.000,00 €          61.000,00 €     

9 1 SARONNO 1 A2 15.242,34 €        250,00 €              3.000,00 €          58.000,00 €     

10 4 CARONNO P.LLA 2 A2 1.290,67 €          325,00 €              3.900,00 €          54.100,00 €     

11 3 UBOLDO 2 A2 7.620,00 €          500,00 €              6.000,00 €          48.100,00 €     

12 12 SARONNO 2 A2 9.492,00 €          350,00 €              4.200,00 €          43.900,00 €     

13 9 GERENZANO 2 A2 11.812,52 €        350,00 €              4.200,00 €          39.700,00 €     

14 11 CISLAGO 2 A2 12.615,73 €        250,00 €              3.000,00 €          36.700,00 €     

15 13 SARONNO 2 A2 12.634,00 €        250,00 €              3.000,00 €          33.700,00 €     

16 2 SARONNO 2 A2 15.456,47 €        250,00 €              3.000,00 €          30.700,00 €     

17 6 SARONNO
Occorso 

decesso
A2 14.724,85 €        -  €                    -  €                    

-  €                 

18 8 SARONNO Rinuncia A2 7.422,40 €          -  €                    -  €                    
-  €                 
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